THE DATASHEET OF
VJ2220Y472KXUSTX1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VJ Safety Certified Capacitors
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Revision: 30-Apr-2024 1 Document Number: 45255
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

2008 250 100 pF 2.7 nF
2220 250 270 pF 12 nF
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ2008 Y 102 K X U S T ### (1)
CASE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE TERMINATION AC VOLTAGE MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE NOMINAL CODE TOLERANCE RATING CODE
2008
2220
A = C0G (NP0)
Y = X7R
Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a multiplier.
Examples:
101 = 100 pF
102 = 1000 pF
103 = 10 000 pF
C0G (NP0):
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
X7R:
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % matte tin
plate finish
W = Ni barrier
with flexible
layer, 100 %
matte tin plate
finish
U = 250 VAC S = marked
(see Part Marking
table below)
T = 7" reel /
plastic tape
X1 = X1 / Y2
X2 = X2
Vishay
automotive
grade per
customer
request,
add “A”:
X1A = X1 / Y2
X2A = X2
PART MARKING
MARKING 1ST DIGIT
MANUFACTURER
2ND DIGIT
DIELECTRIC AND RATING
VC
V = Vishay
C = C0G (NP0), X1 / Y2 - “X” termination option
VT T = C0G (NP0), X2 - “X” termination option
VD D = C0G (NP0), X1 / Y2 - “W” termination option
VU U = C0G (NP0), X2 - “W” termination option
VA A = X7R, X1 / Y2 - “X” termination option
VM M = X7R, X2 - “X” termination option
VB B = X7R, X1 / Y2 - “W” termination option
VN N = X7R, X2 - “W” termination option
VJ Safety Certified Capacitors
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Revision: 30-Apr-2024 3 Document Number: 45255